
Class CAVALEIRO ANIMAL Categoria PR.08 PR.16 PR.20 TOTAL

1º ISADORA PASTORE RESENDE VILELA CELTIC ROSE JMEN PJR 22 20 0 42

2º RAISSA ALFREDO DE OLIVEIRA HPH SIMBA PJR 20 6 16 42

3º JULIA MAROSTICA SCHWARZ GINA DA DOM BOSCO PJR 23 11 7 41

4º FELIPE DE MELLO SIQUEIRA GRECO CHEVAUX CHEVILLE JMEN JCT 21 18 0 39

5º HENRIQUE DIAS RENNÓ SILVA CHARLOTTE DA CECILIANA PJR 12 15 10 37

6º PEDRO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO CAT NOIR JCT 11 8 18 37

7º HENRIQUE DIAS RENNÓ SILVA CENTINA DO GEREZIN PJR 17 3 15 35

8º VIVIAN KATHERINE PARK KANG MACARENA TOK PJR 25 9 0 34

9º LUCAS GAZZOLA SCHINCARIOL CS CHIPRE JCT 15 13 5 33

10º MICHEL MASCIOLI LIDDLE VEGAS BREAKER BR MR 7 12 14 33

11º MARIA EDUARDA BOTELHO ROSA VIANNA QUANTES MLW PJR 19 0 13 32

12º AUGUSTO BONOTTO PERFEITO VIVAZ LMZ JCT 16 7 8 31

13º JULIA MAROSTICA SCHWARZ ZIRCONIO 3K PJR 13 5 9 27

14º LARA DAMIANO MARTINS IRWING MÉTODO JCT 14 1 6 21

15º VIVIAN KATHERINE PARK KANG CORNET SUPERSTAR JMEN JCT 18 0 0 18

16º JOÃO MARCELO MONTESANTOS C-JULIA JMEN JCT 0 17 0 17

17º JOAO MARCELO MONTE SANTOS CYRILLO JMEN JCT 0 16 0 16

18º JOÃO VICTOR DE PAULA FRANCA BRUTUS BADA JA JCT 6 10 0 16

19º RAPHAEL HALABAN COLORADO PBH JCT 0 14 0 14

20º BEATRIZ MIRANDA PORTO CHEVAUX MR. LOU JCT 10 4 0 14

21º MARIA FERNANDA SOUZA QUEIROZ CHEVAUX GHANA JCT 0 0 12 12

22º MICHEL MASCIOLI LIDDLE CASTOR FLORES PJR 9 2 0 11

23º BEATRIZ MIRANDA PORTO ELVIS GIRL BR JCT 0 0 11 11

24º GUILHERME FRATA CINTRA TATABRA DEMIAN JCT 8 0 0 8

25º GUILHERME FRATA CINTRA RUSSEL JACK JMEN JCT 5 0 0 5

26º ANA CAROLINA SOUZA QUEIROZ CHEVAUX DIALOUBET JCT 0 0 4 4

27º JOÃO PEDRO KISHIBE CERVILHA LOPES SPECIAL DIAMAN FOR PJR 0 0 3 3

28º BENTO GUIMARAES CAMPOS VENEZA SANTA RITA PJR 0 0 0 0

29º LEANDRO JOSE ABRAHAO D ALECRIM PV CALEPA JCT 0 0 0 0

30º RAISSA ALFREDO DE OLIVEIRA THE FLASH PJR 0 0 0 0

31º BENTO GUIMARAES CAMPOS WOLVERINE DA LAGOA PJR 0 0 0 0
Class CAVALEIRO ANIMAL Categoria PR.08 PR.16 PR.20 TOTAL

1º DANIEL AIEX GASPARD DE LÁ NUIT AMT 10 8 4 22

2º BRUNO CHRISTIANI LIMONGI THARA JMEN III AMT 11 9 0 20

3º FLAVIA HELENA JUNQUEIRA LOPES CRYSTAL AMT 7 6 6 19

4º NICHOLAS BARBARISI MODENA PRIVATE MISS BALOULEI AMT 9 5 2 16

5º ROBERTA ALFINITO BARCHA CHEVAUX CONDOCTRO AMT 4 11 0 15

6º MARCO ANTONIO MODESTO FILHO ZORRERA 3K AMT 0 13 0 13

7º MARCO ANTONIO MODESTO FILHO CASHLEY AMT 13 0 0 13

8º TIAGO CLARO FIGUEIRA DE MELO DA VINHA CASALL FLORES AMT 0 10 0 10

9º BRUNO CHRISTIANI LIMONGI CHEN CHEN C JMEN AMT 6 4 0 10

10º KAMILA MIKSZA RIBAS PRESTES MICHELÂNGELO AMT 2 7 0 9

11º GILBERTO BRAZ PALMA TOP HORSE ARCO AMT 3 2 3 8

12º LUIGGI CROSARA LETTIERI GRACINDO EMILIANO DO ARAUCARIA AMT 8 0 0 8

13º SHANNA H GARCIA CHAPARRAL DA AMORANDA AMT 5 0 0 5

14º JESSICA CARVALHO DE SÁ VHL CALINDA AMT 0 3 0 3

12º TIAGO CLARO FIGUEIRA DE MELO DA VINHA ALOA DES NEIGES AMT 1 0 0 1
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Class CAVALEIRO ANIMAL Categoria PR.08 PR.16 PR.20 TOTAL PREMIAÇÃO

1º DANIEL AIEX GASPARD DE LÁ NUIT AMT 31 19 21 71 4.200,00R$      

2º ISADORA PASTORE RESENDE VILELA CELTIC ROSE JMEN PJR 33 29 - 62 2.640,00R$      

3º JULIA MAROSTICA SCHWARZ GINA DA DOM BOSCO PJR 35 17 9 61 1.920,00R$      

4º FLAVIA HELENA JUNQUEIRA LOPES CRYSTAL AMT 21 16 23 60 1.440,00R$      

5º FELIPE DE MELLO SIQUEIRA GRECO CHEVAUX CHEVILLE JMEN JCT 29 27 - 56 960,00R$          

6º BRUNO CHRISTIANI LIMONGI THARA JMEN III AMT 32 23 - 55 840,00R$          

7º RAISSA ALFREDO DE OLIVEIRA HPH SIMBA PJR 28 7 19 54

8º HENRIQUE DIAS RENNÓ SILVA CHARLOTTE DA CECILIANA PJR 15 24 13 52

9º NICHOLAS BARBARISI MODENA PRIVATE MISS BALOULEI AMT 30 15 6 51

10º LUCAS GAZZOLA SCHINCARIOL CS CHIPRE JCT 22 21 7 50

11º VIVIAN KATHERINE PARK KANG MACARENA TOK PJR 37 11 - 48

12º ROBERTA ALFINITO BARCHA CHEVAUX CONDOCTRO AMT 17 30 - 47

13º MICHEL MASCIOLI LIDDLE VEGAS BREAKER BR MR 9 20 17 46

14º HENRIQUE DIAS RENNÓ SILVA CENTINA DO GEREZIN PJR 24 4 18 46

15º PEDRO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO CAT NOIR JCT 14 10 20 44

16º AUGUSTO BONOTTO PERFEITO VIVAZ LMZ JCT 23 9 10 42

17º MARIA EDUARDA BOTELHO ROSA VIANNA QUANTES MLW PJR 26 0 16 42

18º MARCO ANTONIO MODESTO FILHO CASHLEY AMT 34 0 - 34

19º BRUNO CHRISTIANI LIMONGI CHEN CHEN C JMEN AMT 19 14 - 33

20º JULIA MAROSTICA SCHWARZ ZIRCONIO 3K PJR 16 6 11 33

21º GILBERTO BRAZ PALMA TOP HORSE ARCO AMT 13 8 12 33

22º MARCO ANTONIO MODESTO FILHO ZORRERA 3K AMT 0 32 - 32

23º TIAGO CLARO FIGUEIRA DE MELO DA VINHA CASALL FLORES AMT 0 28 - 28

24º LARA DAMIANO MARTINS IRWING MÉTODO JCT 20 0 8 28

25º LUIGGI CROSARA LETTIERI GRACINDO EMILIANO DO ARAUCARIA AMT 27 0 - 27

26º JOÃO MARCELO MONTE SANTOS C-JULIA JMEN JCT 0 26 - 26

27º VIVIAN KATHERINE PARK KANG CORNET SUPERSTAR JMEN JCT 25 0 - 25

28º KAMILA MIKSZA RIBAS PRESTES MICHELÂNGELO AMT 7 18 0 25

29º JOAO MARCELO MONTE SANTOS CYRILLO JMEN JCT 0 25 25

30º RAPHAEL HALABAN COLORADO PBH JCT 0 22 - 22

31º JOÃO VICTOR DE PAULA FRANCA BRUTUS BADA JA JCT 8 12 - 20

32º SHANNA H GARCIA CHAPARRAL DA AMORANDA AMT 18 0 - 18

33º BEATRIZ MIRANDA PORTO CHEVAUX MR. LOU JCT 12 5 0 17

34º MARIA FERNANDA SOUSA QUEIROZ CHEVAUX GHANA TB JCT - - 15 15

35º BEATRIZ MIRANDA PORTO ELVIS GIRL BR JCT - - 14 14

36º MICHEL MASCIOLI LIDDLE CASTOR FLORES PJR 11 3 - 14

37º JESSICA CARVALHO DE SÁ VHL CALINDA AMT 0 13 - 13

38º GUILHERME FRATA CINTRA TATABRA DEMIAN JCT 10 0 - 10

39º TIAGO CLARO FIGUEIRA DE MELO DA VINHA ALOA DES NEIGES AMT 6 0 - 6

40º ANA CAROLINA SOUSA QUEIROZ CHEVAUX DIALOUBET JCT - - 5 5

41º GUILHERME FRATA CINTRA RUSSEL JACK JMEN JCT 5 0 - 5

42º JOÃO PEDRO KISHIBE SERVILHA LOPES SPECIAL DIAMANT FOR PJR - - 4 4

ISADORA PASTORE RESENDE VILELA CHELLSINI II Z PJR - - 0 0

LEANDRO JOSE ABRAHAO D ALECRIM PV CALEPA JCT 0 0 - 0

RAISSA ALFREDO DE OLIVEIRA THE FLASH PJR 0 0 - 0

BENTO GUIMARAES CAMPOS VENEZA SANTA RITA PJR 0 0 - 0

BENTO GUIMARAES CAMPOS WOLVERINE DA LAGOA PJR 0 0 - 0
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